
LOT 29 UNIT 2 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

WD 1020-2439, WD 1259-980, WD 13

WOODS STEPHANIE A
449 SW LONGHORN TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 1.01 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

42,073
7,000
25,000
74,073
28,538
45,535

HX HB 25,000
20,535
74,073

0

74,073

1373/1501 8/09/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JON L & STEPHANIE A W

STEPHANIE A WOODS

1259/0980 8/02/2013 WD U I 37 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM JR & GEORGANN

JON L & STEPHANIE A
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22957 M H 358 03/28/2005

2014HX Base Yr

449 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,450 120.9000 72.54 105,183 1976 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 41,348

UOP 100 25 25 726

1,525 1,450 42,073

BAS= W60 S24 E18 N1 E11 UOP= S9 E12 N8 W8 N1 W4$ E4 S1 E27
N24$.

BAS

60

24

18
11 4

27

24

UOP9

12

8

8

4

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 440.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


